

Encouraging women to invest in themselves and each other as they claim space in the world

July 15-17, 2022 | Bridgeton, NJ

Space for Her is a non-profit conference experience designed to encourage women to petails at SpaceForHer.org invest in themselves and each other as they claim space in the world. Space for Her provides resources and connections for women to help them achieve emotional, physical, spiritual, and professional balance.

Space for Her calls attention to the challenges faced by women and creates space and opportunities for women to set and reach new goals.

About the Conference

- 3-Day conference of 600+ women of diverse backgrounds, ages, and career paths.
- Hybrid format with 100 women onsite and 500 attending virtually
- · Virtual Matchmaking
- Powerful keynote speakers
- Transformative breakout sessions
- Professional growth and personal development
- Financial literacy
- Cross-generational leadership

Sponsorship Benefits

- Gain brand exposure with 600+ Greater Trenton and Philadelphia-area women.
- Demonstrate your support for the advancement and development of women.
- Select a sponsorship package below that suites your organization and your budget.

2022 Sponsorship Packages

Platinum Sponsorship – \$5,000 (2)

- Industry exclusivity
- On-stage mention and 5-minute opportunity to speak about your organization
- First-tier positioning of company logo on all Space for Her event banners and posters
- Opportunity to introduce a Keynote Speaker or Sponsor a Breakout Session of your choice
- Virtual Exhibitor booth via Eventdex Platform to showcase your organization and brand
- Company logo on Space for Her website and recognition in print and digital promotions
- Company logo in all Space for Her ads
- Opportunity to include item in gift bag and/or a door prize
- 10 dedicated Space for Her social media posts
- 10 VIP in-person conference passes which includes table seating for all conference events

Gold Sponsorship – \$2,500 (2)

- On-stage mention of your company as a sponsor at the conference
- · Second-tier positioning of logo on all materials
- Opportunity to Sponsor a Breakout Session of your choice
- Virtual Exhibitor booth via Eventdex Platform to showcase your organization and brand
- · Company logo on Space for Her website and recognition in print and digital promotions
- Opportunity to include item in gift bag and/or a door prize
- 5 dedicated Space for Her social media posts
- 6 VIP in-person conference passes which includes table seating for all conference events

Silver Sponsorship – \$1,500 (5)

- · On-stage mention of your company as a sponsor at the conference
- · Third-tier positioning of logo on all materials
- Virtual Exhibitor booth via Eventdex Platform to showcase your organization and brand
- Company logo on Space for Her website and recognition in print and digital promotions
- Opportunity to include item in gift bag and/or a door prize
- 3 dedicated Space for Her social media posts
- 4 VIP in-person conference passes which includes table seating for all conference events

Bronze Sponsorship – \$500

- On-stage mention of your company at the conference
- Fourth-tier positioning of logo on all materials
- Company logo on Space for Her website and recognition in print and digital promotions
- Opportunity to include item in gift bag
- 1 dedicated Space for Her social media posts
- 2 VIP in-person conference passes which includes table seating for all conference events

A La Carte - \$250

- · Conference scholarships for women unable to pay the full fee
- Lanyard Sponsorship
- Breakfast Sponsorship
- Lunch Sponsorship
- · Refreshment Break Sponsorship
- Refreshments for the reception and networking events

In-Kind Donations

In-kind donations are welcome and can include gifts and/or gift cards, photography, advertising, printing, catering, chair and table rentals, audio/visual equipment rentals, and more. If donations are received, recognition benefits will be based on the value of the donation.

To learn more or to confirm sponsorship or advertising opportunities with the 2022 Space for Her Conference, please contact:

Rekishia L. McMillan (858) 212-8125, infospaceforher@gmail.com

OR Michelle Mayfield

(856) 466-2180, flavorofbeauty@gmail.com



SPONSORSHIP FORM

BUSINESS / ORGANIZATION NAME: RECOGNITION NAME FOR PRINTING:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	
CITY: 9	STATE: ZIP:
SELECT SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE: Platinum (\$5,000)	
Gold (\$2,500)	
Silver (\$1,500)	
Bronze (\$500)	
A la carte (Describe):	
In-Kind Donations Items (list quantity, description, and value):	
When will items/services be available in advance of the event?	
Delivery details (Will items be delivered, or will they need to be picked up?):	
Cash Donations I do not want to be a sponsor, but please a to the 2022 Space for Her Women's Confe	
Thank You for supporting the 2022 Space for Her Women's Conference!	

Checks should be written to Living Well 4 Life Foundation in the memo line write **Space for Her**.

Please return completed forms to:

Rekishia L. McMillan 405 Daffodil Drive Jackson, NJ 08527

Questions?

Call (848) 212-8125 or email infospaceforher@gmail.com